
 Department or Position Name Email

UCASC Leadership Associate Dean of Academic Programs Katherine Killoran kkilloran@jjay.cuny.edu

Interim Dean of Academic Programs Andrew Sidman asidman@jjay.cuny.edu

Interim Senior Registrar Shavonne McKiever smckiever@jjay.cuny.edu

Vice President of Enrollment Management & Student Affairs Daniel Matos dmatos@jjay.cuny.edu

Departmental Representatives Africana Studies Crystal Endsley cendsley@jjay.cuny.edu

Anthropology Roosbelinda Cardenas rcardenas@jjay.cuny.edu

Art & Music Roberto Visani rvisani@jjay.cuny.edu

Counseling & Human Services Ma'at Lewis malewis@jjay.cuny.edu

Criminal Justice Gohar Petrossian gpetrossian@jjay.cuny.edu

Economics Thomas Herndon therndon@jjay.cuny.edu

English Alexa Capeloto acapeloto@jjay.cuny.edu

History Gregory Umbach gumbach@jjay.cuny.edu

Interdisciplinary Studies Nina Rose Fischer nfischer@jjay.cuny.edu

Latin American & Latinx Studies Amada Santiago asantiago@jjay.cuny.edu

Law, Police Science & Criminal Justice Administration Penny Geyer pgeyer@jjay.cuny.edu

Library Jocelyn Castillo jocastillo@jjay.cuny.edu

Mathematics & Computer Science Fatma Najar fnajar@jjay.cuny.edu

Modern Languages & Literatures Cristina Lozano Arguelles clozanoarguelles@jjay.cuny.edu

Philosophy Sergio Gallegos sgallegos@jjay.cuny.edu

Political Science Shreya Subramani ssubramani@jjay.cuny.edu

Psychology Kelly McWilliams kmcwilliams@jjay.cuny.edu

Public Management Judy-Lynne Peters jlpeters@jjay.cuny.edu

Sciences Angelique Corthals acorthals@jjay.cuny.edu

Security, Fire & Emergency Management Robert Till rtill@jjay.cuny.edu

SEEK Tracie Meyers tmeyers@jjay.cuny.edu

Sociology Marisa Tramontaro mtramontano@jjay.cuny.edu

Student Council Representatives Student Council Anjalina Budhram anjalina.budhram@jjay.cuny.edu

Dor Nave dor.nave@jjay.cuny.edu

Sengkathirkumaran Kalamohan sengkathirkumaran.kalamohan@jjay.cuny.edu

Ad Hoc Members Assistant Dean of Academic Programs Wynne Ferdinand wferdinand@jjay.cuny.edu

Director of Outcomes Assessment Dyanna Pooley dpooley@jjay.cuny.edu

Interim Dean of Student Academic Engagement and Retention Janice Johnson-Dias jjohnson-dias@jjay.cuny.edu

Staff to the Committee Associate Director for Curriculum and Educational Partnerships Maggie (Malleidulid) Arismendi marismendi@jjay.cuny.edu

College Assistant, Academic Programs Patrizia Pelgrift ppelgrift@jjay.cuny.edu

Curriculum Support Specialist Alexander Bolesta abolesta@jjay.cuny.edu
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